SMART Modular Technologies’ T5PF 2.5” SATA solid state drives (SSDs) with FIPS
140-2 compliance deliver high performance, high capacity storage solutions optimized
for defense, aerospace and other applications requiring durable, rugged and secure
storage. Powered by a flexible, flash controller, T5PF SSDs provide sustained read\
write performance to meet the needs of high throughput applications such as flight
data recorders and sensor data capture. T5PF SSDs are also well suited for high-
reliability telemetry, surveillance, and mission-critical applications.
T5PF SSDs offer up to 4TB of storage using 3D TLC Nand Flash. They are more

Connector 6 Gb/s SATA
(1) One gigabyte, or GB, equals one billion bytes when referring to drive capacity. Accessible capacity may
vary based on the operating environment and drive formatting
(2) Based on 480GB drive
(3) Under typical conditions
(4) Based on MIL-STD-810G
(5) Tested on 480GB Drive
(6) 10-2000 Hz random, 3-axes
2.5″ SATA
Encryption AES-XTS 256-bit (FIPS 197 compliant)
FIPS 140-2 compliant
Protection Write-protect feature
Specifications Data Security Features
Part Number Capacity (GB)
C-Temp
HRHA2F0480HC001 480
HRHA2F0960HC001 960
HRHA2F1920HC001 1920
HRHA2F3840HC001 3840
I-temp
HRHA2F0480HI001 480
HRHA2F0960HI001 960
HRHA2F1920HI001 1920
HRHA2F3840HI001 3840
Ordering Information
*Product images are for promotional purposes only. Labels may not be representative of the actual product.
For more information, please visit: www.smartm.com
© 2024 SMART Modular Technologies, a Penguin Solutions brand. All rights reserved. The stylized “S” in conjunction with “SMART”, as well as “SMART Modular Technologies” are registered trademarks of SMART Modular